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    24 UUR                         Vereniging  Geb.  Meter      Tijd                                                                 

  1 Jantinus Meints                RWV         58  168.866  22.36.11                                  

  2 Adrie Zoon                     RWV         55  164.813  24.08.45                                  

  3 Jock Waddington                IoMVAC      --  160.934  20.06.53                                  

  4 Sandra Brown (d)               Surrey WC   49  160.934  21.19.17                                  

  5 Jane Foster (d)                Manx Har.   73  160.934  21.22.40                                  

  6 Harm Voortman                  LAT         63  160.934  21.31.12                                  

  7 Frank van der Gulik            LAT         77  160.934  21.32.42                                  

  8 Caroline Mestdagh (d)          GAC         65  160.934  22.27.17                                  

  9 Richard Cole                   York CIU WC 55  160.934  22.48.03                                  

 10 Rick Liesting                  OLAT/WGC    77  160.934  22.51.56                                  

 11 Ap van Gelderen                Pr. Marijke 59  160.934  23.03.09                                  

 12 Jajo Wit                       LAT         51  160.934  23.16.58                                  

 13 Jane Farquhar (d)              IOM VAC     69  160.934  23.34.19                                  

 14 Ed Walter                      Manx Harr.  75  160.934  23.36.05                                  

 15 Louise Smith (d)               N. Athlet.  79  160.934  23.36.22                                  

 16 Sandra Irene de Graaff (d)     RWV/OLAT    67  151.622  24.08.45                                  

 17 Bertus van Ginkel              RWV         61  151.622  24.08.45                                  

 18 Vincent Yeung                  RWV         65  147.656  24.00.19                                  

 19 Hanny Klumpkens (d)            OLAT        49  147.656  24.06.08                                  

 20 Willy Vermeulen                RWV         48  145.070  22.14.30                                  

 21 Marry Heuvelman-Goudriaan (d)  RWV         43  143.690  24.05.51                                  

 22 Christopher Flint              Surrey WC   44  139.724  23.59.33                                  

 23 Larissa Droogendijk (d)        RWV         72  119.894  24.02.54                                  

 24 Wilma Driessen (d)             WS'78       66  113.342  15.20.32                                  

 25 Ilona Klinkendon (d)           RWV         63  109.376  15.47.38                                  

 26 Arie Klootwijk                 RWV         55  109.376  15.50.11                                  

 27 Martin Payne                   DPF Runners 60  109.376  16.16.20                                  

 28 Jim Fulton                     DPF Runners 54  109.376  16.16.20                                  

 29 Con Bollmann                   RWV         44  109.376  17.14.08                                  

 30 Hans Pranger                   OLAT        43  109.376  17.51.42                                  

 31 Jack Koolen                                69  105.410  12.18.42                                  

 32 Ed Voogt                       RWV         59  105.410  14.50.13                                  

 33 Richard Kok                    Haarle      69  105.410  16.29.33                                  

 34 Wim van Cappelle               OLAT        55  105.410  16.31.24                                  

 35 Jan Meijer                     RWV         62  105.410  16.32.38                                  

 36 Peter van den Brink            OLAT        64  105.410  18.35.47                                  

 37 Kenneth A. Damasco             FLAL        53  105.410  20.45.52                                  

    Sailash Shah                   Lancashire  64   93.512  16.02.41                                  

    Kathy Crilley (d)              Surrey WC   47   93.512  21.49.08                                  

    Vinny Lynch                    IoMVAC      --   85.580  10.35.32                                  

    Eduard Verplancke              Gasthofst.  44   81.614  10.27.38                                  

    Antoine Hunting                RWV         71   73.682  09.42.38                                  

    Jannie Bos (d)                 FLAL/LAT    55   61.784  08.39.15                                  

    Frans Leijtens                 RWV         76   57.818  08.04.51                                  

    Simon Cox                                  48   57.818  08.25.06                                  

    Rene Wakkee                    RWV         65   49.886  06.32.50                                  

    Appie Bos                      FLAL/LAT    55   49.886  08.39.18                                  

    Steve Allen                    Barnet AC   56   45.920  05.43.35                                  

    Corina Riezebos (d)            RWV         65   45.920  06.23.03                                  

    Jan Dinnissen                  OLAT        55   37.988  05.36.39                                  

    Jenny Bergs (d)                RWV         --   34.022  05.03.58                                  

    Erwin Arnold van den Bosch     LAT         81   30.056  03.37.09                                  

    Luc Verreu                     RWV         63   30.056  03.37.50                                  

    Jan Kampman                    OLAT        57   22.124  02.53.44   
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  100 EM (160,934 km)            Vereniging  Geb.  Meter      Tijd  CC#                                                                

 1 Jock Waddington               IoM VAC     --  160.934  20.06.53  CC400 nieuw                                 

 2 Jantinus Meints               RWV         58  160.934  21.16.34  CC388                                

 3 Sandra Brown (d)              Surrey WC   49  160.934  21.19.17  CC131  (*)                           

 4 Jane Foster (d)               Manx Har.   73  160.934  21.22.40  CC401 nieuw                                

 5 Harm Voortman                 LAT         63  160.934  21.31.12  CC365                                

 6 Frank van der Gulik           LAT         77  160.934  21.32.42  CC343                                

 7 Caroline Mestdagh (d)         GAC         65  160.934  22.27.17  CC366                                

 8 Richard Cole                  York CIU WC 55  160.934  22.48.03  CC402 nieuw                                

 9 Rick Liesting                 OLAT/WGC    77  160.934  22.51.56  CC403 nieuw                                

10 Ap van Gelderen               Pr. Marijke 59  160.934  23.03.09  CC404 nieuw                                

11 Jajo Wit                      LAT         51  160.934  23.16.58  CC405 nieuw                                

12 Jane Farquhar (d)             IOM VAC     69  160.934  23.34.19  CC406 nieuw                                

13 Adrie Zoon                    RWV         55  160.934  23.35.33  CC305                                

14 Ed Walter                     Manx Harr.  75  160.934  23.36.05  CC407 nieuw                                

15 Louise Smith (d)              N. Athlet.  79  160.934  23.36.22  CC408 nieuw                                

   Sandra Irene de Graaff (d)    RWV/OLAT    67  151.622  24.08.45                                  

   Bertus van Ginkel             RWV         61  151.622  24.08.45  CC399                                

   Vincent Yeung                 RWV         65  147.656  24.00.19  CC339                           

   Hanny Klumpkens (d)           OLAT        49  147.656  24.06.08  CC359                                

   Willy Vermeulen               RWV         48  145.070  22.14.30  CC337                                

   Marry Heuvelman-Goudriaan (d) RWV         43  143.690  24.05.51  CC358                                

   Christopher Flint             Surrey WC   44  139.724  23.59.33  CC332                                

   Larissa Droogendijk (d)       RWV         72  119.894  24.02.54                                  

   Wilma Driessen (d)            WS'78       66  113.342  15.20.32  CC364                                

   Ilona Klinkendon (d)          RWV         63  109.376  15.47.38  CC345                                

   Arie Klootwijk                RWV         55  109.376  15.50.11  CC387                                

   Martin Payne                  DPF Runners 60  109.376  16.16.20                                  

   Jim Fulton                    DPF Runners 54  109.376  16.16.20                                  

   Con Bollmann                  RWV         44  109.376  17.14.08  CC303                                

   Hans Pranger                  OLAT        43  109.376  17.51.42  CC371                                

   Jack Koolen                               69  105.410  12.18.42   

                       >> Tussentijd 100km       100.000  11.25.24  100man 072 nieuw 

   Ed Voogt                      RWV         59  105.410  14.50.13  CC376                                

   Richard Kok                   Haarle      69  105.410  16.29.33                                  

   Wim van Cappelle              OLAT        55  105.410  16.31.24  CC369                                

   Jan Meijer                    RWV         62  105.410  16.32.38                                  

   Peter van den Brink           OLAT        64  105.410  18.35.47                                  

   Kenneth A. Damasco            FLAL        53  105.410  20.45.52                                  

   Sailash Shah                  Lancashire  64   93.512  16.02.41                                  

   Kathy Crilley (d)             Surrey WC   47   93.512  21.49.08                                  

   Vinny Lynch                   IoMVAC      --   85.580  10.35.32                                  

   Eduard Verplancke             Gasthofst.  44   81.614  10.27.38 CC351                                 

   Antoine Hunting               RWV         71   73.682  09.42.38 CC397                                 

   Jannie Bos (d)                FLAL/LAT    55   61.784  08.39.15                                  

   Frans Leijtens                RWV         76   57.818  08.04.51 CC256                                 

   Simon Cox                                 48   57.818  08.25.06                                  

   Rene Wakkee                   RWV         65   49.886  06.32.50                                  

   Appie Bos                     FLAL/LAT    55   49.886  08.39.18 CC398                                 

   Steve Allen                   Barnet AC   56   45.920  05.43.35                                  

   Corina Riezebos (d)           RWV         65   45.920  06.23.03                                  

   Jan Dinnissen                 OLAT        55   37.988  05.36.39                                  

   Jenny Bergs (d)               RWV         --   34.022  05.03.58 CC361                                  

   Erwin Arnold van den Bosch    LAT         81   30.056  03.37.09                                  

   Luc Verreu                    RWV         63   30.056  03.37.50 CC393                                 

   Jan Kampman                   OLAT        57   22.124  02.53.44                                  

(*) Sandra Brown beste 65-plusser = Jaap Visser Trofee 
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    50 EM (80,467 km)              Vereniging  Geb.  meter      Tijd  KV#                                                               

  1 Jack Bertrums                  OLAT        63   80.467  09.45.31  KV409 nieuw                                                              

  2 Leon Pullens                               74   80.467  10.15.44  KV410 nieuw                               

  3 Remy van den Brand                         75   80.467  10.39.36  KV411 nieuw                               

  4 Ronnie Timmermans              RWV         82   80.467  10.42.19  KV412 nieuw                               

  5 Zeeger van den Berg            KNBLO       79   80.467  10.48.54  KV413 nieuw                               

  6 Johan Koning                   LAT         60   80.467  10.51.10  KV414 nieuw                                

  7 Gerard Schuurmans                          --   80.467  10.52.11  KV415 nieuw                                

  8 Ton van Andel                  RWV         58   80.467  11.02.29  KV342                                

  9 Marco Bloemerts                            65   80.467  11.04.28  KV416 nieuw                                

 10 Dick van Peer                  HvB         63   80.467  11.11.27  KV417 nieuw                                

 11 Ilonka van Bemmel (d)          RWV         72   80.467  11.12.22  KV418 nieuw 

 12 Gertrude Achterberg (d)                    70   80.467  11.15.30  KV419 nieuw                                

 13 Martien van Achterberg         OLAT        43   80.467  11.25.50  KV327                                

 14 Aaf Peters-de Rijk (d)         SV de LAT   53   80.467  11.26.30  KV355                                

 15 Adrie Ros                                  62   80.467  11.31.22  KV420 nieuw                                                             

 16 Harrie Wijtsema                NOAD        58   80.467  11.45.02  KV393 

 17 Robert Janssen                 NOAD        62   80.467  11.45.02  KV421 nieuw                                

 18 Gerda Stoevelaar-Engelkes (d)  LAT         55   80.467  11.46.34  KV422 nieuw                                

 19 Dick Stoevelaar                LAT         57   80.467  11.46.34  KV423 nieuw                                

 20 Piet van der Kroft             RWV         44   80.467  11.47.54  KV261                                

 21 Jaap Visser                    RWV         37   80.467  11.48.53  KV424 nieuw                                

 22 Stijn Segers                               78   80.467  11.49.37  KV425 nieuw                                

 23 Hans Bekx                                  --   80.467  11.52.09  KV426 nieuw                                

 24 John Constandinou              Birchfield  72   80.467  11.55.32  KV427 nieuw                                

 25 Jan Brand                                  59   80.467  11.56.41  KV428 nieuw                                

 26 Frank Marchand                 OLAT        52   80.467  12.26.28  KV407                                

 27 Herman vd Pluym                            74   80.467  12.48.12  KV271                                

 28 Peter Duijst                   WS'78       72   80.467  13.17.32                                  

 29 Frans de Roo                   Dortse Vier 57   80.467  13.31.12  KV390                                

 30 Mike Bertrand                  OLAT        87   80.467  13.39.28  KV391                                

 31 Marleen Ramakers (d)           OLAT        57   80.467  13.43.42  KV398                                

 32 Ad Heije                                   66   80.467  13.55.22                                  

 33 Maarten Suidman                Gouden Kr.  65   80.467  13.55.56  KV358                                

 34 Chittra Goeptar                KNBLO       60   80.467  13.55.56                                  

 35 Margriet Schuurman (d)         WS'78       68   80.467  14.41.59                                  

 36 Karen Davies (d)               Birchfield  61   80.467  14.49.24  KV385                                

 37 Paul Heskes                    RWV         58   80.467  15.35.03                                  

    Anita de Roo-van Hoof (d)      Dortse Vier 60   68.569  11.20.44                                  

    Dirk Donders                   OLAT        79   44.773  07.07.03                                  

    Jimmy Millard                              59   32.875  03.52.50  KV367                                

    Marijke Nijland (d)            WS'78       79   32.875  05.53.07                                  

    Remco de Bruin                 SV de LAT   64   28.909  03.20.15  KV217                                

    Rein Pistorius                 RWV         61   20.977  02.32.08  KV399                                
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    50 KM                                                                                             

  1 David Hoben                    Surrey WC   52   50.000  07.33.37                                  

  2 Robert Heijdemann              Haaglanden  54   50.000  07.40.11                                  

  3 Koos van Rijn                  RWV         27   50.000  08.12.30                                  

  4 Rob de Nijs                    KNBLO       64   50.000  08.13.29                                  

    Dave Bindervoet                RWV         40   30.170  04.16.58                                  

    Wilfried van Bremen            RWV         87   26.204  02.58.01                                  

    Herwin Weststrate              LAT         84   14.306  02.03.03                                  

    Gerard van der Klift           RWV         38   14.306  02.25.54                                  

 

 

 

 

                                                                                  

    100 KM                                                            100Man #                                

  1 Rob Tersteeg                   RWV         52  100.000  11.12.06  073 nieuw                                

    Wil Boudewijns                             --   36.544  04.43.48                                  


